E
L
4
5
8
1
C
J

# Video data capture
# Video triggers
Ordering Information
Part No. Temp. Range Package OutlineÝ
EL4581CN b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin DIP MDP0031
EL4581CS b40§C to a85§C 8-Lead SO MDP0027
Demo Board
A dedicated demo board is not
available. However, this device can
be placed on the EL4584/5 Demo
Board.
General Description
The EL4581C extracts timing information from standard nega-
tive going video sync found in NTSC, PAL, and SECAM broad-
cast systems. It can also be used in non standard formats and
with computer graphics systems at higher scan rates, by adjust-
ing a single external resistor. When the input does not have